Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Jones - (1470830) - Warrington Warriors SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:23.39
1:25.46
1:28.07
1:33.32
1:41.44

1:43.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:23.39
1:25.46
1:28.07
1:33.32
1:41.44

1:43.13

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

218
203
185
156
121
115

WA Pts

218
203
185
156
121
115

Round

I I T I I =

Round

I I I I I =

Date

03/12/22
15/10/22
17/09/22
23/10/21
18/09/21
14/06/21

Date

03/12/22
15/10/22
17/09/22
23/10/21
18/09/21
14/06/21

Meet

Wirral Metro Xmas Development Meet 2022
Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Liverpool & District Age Groups & Swimming Champs
Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet

Prescot

Meet

Wirral Metro Xmas Development Meet 2022
Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Liverpool & District Age Groups & Swimming Champs
Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet

Prescot

Venue
Birkenhead
Knowsley
Sheffield
Knowsley
Sheffield

Knowsley

Venue
Birkenhead
Knowsley
Sheffield
Knowsley
Sheffield

Knowsley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot

Prescot

Club Swam Under

Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot

Prescot

Level

W W w

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



