Chloe Jones - (1470830) - Warrington Warriors SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:23.39	218	F	03/12/22	Wirral Metro Xmas Development Meet 2022	Birkenhead		3
1:25.46	203	Н	15/10/22	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:28.07	185	Н	17/09/22	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Prescot	3
1:33.32	156	Н	23/10/21	Liverpool & District Age Groups & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:41.44	121	Н	18/09/21	Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet	Sheffield	Prescot	3
1:43.13	115	Н	14/06/21	Prescot	Knowsley	Prescot	0

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:23.39	218	F	03/12/22	Wirral Metro Xmas Development Meet 2022	Birkenhead		3
1:25.46	203	Н	15/10/22	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:28.07	185	Н	17/09/22	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Prescot	3
1:33.32	156	Н	23/10/21	Liverpool & District Age Groups & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:41.44	121	Н	18/09/21	Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet	Sheffield	Prescot	3
1:43.13	115	Н	14/06/21	Prescot	Knowsley	Prescot	0